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FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION
TRINITY TERM 2019

Preliminary Examination in Classical Archaeology and Ancient History

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

24 June

25 June

26 June

27 June

28 June

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Avristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC
Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50

Avristophanes Political Comedy
Homeric Archaeology and Early Greece, 1550 to 700 BC
Thucydides and the West

Advanced Ancient Greek
Advanced Latin
Beginning Ancient Greek
Beginning Latin

Cicero and Catiline
Tacitus and Tiberius

Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC
Greek Vases
Roman Architecture

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:
EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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T.C. MANNACK
Chair



