

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION TRINITY TERM 2019

Preliminary Examination in Classical Archaeology and Ancient History

Monday	24 June 09:30	Aristocracy and Democracy in the Greek World, 550 to 450 BC
Tuesday	25 June 09:30	Republic to Empire: Rome, 50 BC to AD 50
Wednesday	26 June 09:30	Aristophanes Political Comedy Homeric Archaeology and Early Greece, 1550 to 700 BC Thucydides and the West
Thursday	27 June 09:30	Advanced Ancient Greek Advanced Latin Beginning Ancient Greek Beginning Latin Cicero and Catiline Tacitus and Tiberius
Friday	28 June 09:30	Greek Sculpture c. 600 to 300 BC Greek Vases Roman Architecture

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

T.C. MANNACK Chair